

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19102/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2012 in WPS No.4946/2008 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

P.N. MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, PERMISSION TO  
FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 09/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.

Mr. Shubhashir R Soren, Adv.

Mr. Yash Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Ms. Asha Kochar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Harish N Salve, learned senior counsel appearing for the  
petitioner seeks and is granted time to file an additional affidavit. Post  
after the needful is done.

| (N.K. Goel)  
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khera)  
| | Court Master

|