

r
ITEM NO.74

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20425-20426/2011

S.C.AWASTHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Suryanaryana Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

		(S.G. SHAH)	
		REGISTRAR	

rd