

|  
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.10

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 518 OF 2012

S. KANNAN AND ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP (C) No. 19102/2012

Date: 10/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 4.2.2013.

|(N.K. Goel)  
|Court Master

|(Veena Khara)  
|Court Master

|  
|