

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19102/2012
(From the judgement and order dated 02/03/2012 in WPS No.4946/2008 of The
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

P.N. MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents, PERMISSION TO
FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for interim relief and office report)
WITH W.P(C) NO. 518 of 2012

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and office
report)

W.P(C) NO. 556 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 04/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harish N Salve, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.

Mr. Shubhashis R Soren, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Vishnu, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.

Mr. G Balaji, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Kulshreshta, Adv.

Ms. Sanmya Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) No. 3106-3107/2012.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

|(N.K. GOEL)
|COURT MASTER

|(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
|COURT MASTER