

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20425-20426/2011
(From the judgment and order dated 06/01/2011 in WP No.3197/2010 and dated
18/03/2011 in RP No.90/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

S.C.AWASTHI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/10/2013 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 21st January, 2014, a non-miscellaneous
day along with other connected matters.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

| |
|